Platz

O ~J o U N DN

oo oo oo oSS ERDDWWWW W WWwWww WD RPRPRPRRR R R R
U WP O WO IO U d WNREFE OWOWTIOU D WNEOWO®WTO U D WNERE O WOWwW-JOo U d whNhEFE o v

Seite 1

896
12
130
141
43
65
39
164
94
169
890
231
220
135
143
152
233
251
158
894
156
123
80
110
62
121
935
96
134
136
37
241
146
97
245
920
234
933
127
10
934
255
185
44
40
232
98
105
929
9
79
888
133
247
224
898

Name
Eggert
Bichse
Schneider
Tredup
Guthmann
Suhl
Lofink
Bauer
Deckenbach
Maurer
Kraft

Ni
Moszczynski
Straub
Siddi
Stenzel
Gajewski
Gabler
Reutzel
Mentzer
Freymann
Kroher
Schelenz
Rihl
Schuhmacher
Heinbach
Sipple
Filges
Straub
Straub
Kissel
Reichmann
Meuser
Kopatschek
Anke
Nammert
Rahmani
Krause
Petermann
Kalbhenn
Fischer
Seibert
Preussner
Seipel
Morkel
Lenz
Leipnitz
van der Es
Simon
Schindel
Salman
Eberheim
Straub
Orth

Suck
Feick
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17. Dorflauf in Geiss-Nidda am 03.06.06

Vorname
Ralf
Markus
Ralf
Dirk
Burkhard
Jorg
Andreas
Roland
Klaus
Michael
Sebastian
Vadim
Donald
Kerstin
Stephan
Armin
Jens
Jorn
Andre
Johannes
Carsten
Andreas
Lothar
Siegfried
Ewald
Michael
Alexander
Jurgen
Werner
Karin
Bernd
Christoph
Andrea
Kai
Eckhard
Erich
Abdel-Hamid
Erhard
Florian
Uli
Peter
Petra
Uwe
Daniel
Manfred
Holger
Peter
Manuela
Thomas
Kai
Nurettin
Rainer
Annette
David
Jurgen
Matthias

www.modellbahnhof-stockheim.de

Ergebnisliste

1971
1971
1965
1961
1975
1968
1968
1978
1967
1980
1979
1963
1959
1988
1969
1974
1983
1985
1975
1984
1975
1964
1956
1955
1968
1983
1963
1965
1959
1987
1968
1977
1967
1981
1961
1957
1951
1964
1983
1969
1971
1959
1957
1979
1964
1959
1958
1961
1964
1964
1959
1968
1959
1987
1964
1971
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Verein

TV Rainrod

Fit-Inn Heldenbergen
TGV Schotten

TGV Schotten

Laufteam TTV Selters

LG Altenstadt

Laufteam Gedern

TV Rainrod
Milon-Sport-Hirzenhain
TV Rainrod

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach

LG Altenstadt

TV Echzell

TGV Schotten

TSV Friedberg-Fauerbach
TV 07 Geiss-Nidda

LG Ranstadt

SVG Abt. Triathlon

TV Kefenrod

TSV Friedberg-Fauerbach
TV Kefenrod

TGV Schotten

LLT Wallernhausen

TG 1848 Laubach

LG Altenstadt

TGV Schotten

Laubach
Milon-Sport-Hirzenhain
TGV Schotten

TGV Schotten

Laufteam Gedern

TV Rainrod

TSV Friedberg-Fauerbach
Milon-Sport-Hirzenhain
LG Altenstadt

LLT Wallernhausen

LG Altenstadt

TSV Friedberg-Fauerbach
TGV Schotten

FC 1920 Nieder-Florstadt

Spiridon Frankfurt

LT Florstadt

Laufteam TTV Selters
Laufteam Gedern

LG Ranstadt
Milon-Sport-Hirzenhain

Pulstreiber Hopfmannsfeld

TG Gross-Karben
ESV Bischofsheim
LLT Wallernhausen
TGV Schotten

TGV Schotten

TV Nidda

LT Limeshain

TV Rainrod
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Bruttozeit

34

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
39

39
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
41
42

42
42

42
42

43

43
44
44
44

44
44
44
44

:06,9
36:
36:
:06,5
:13,7
:22,6
:30,4
:31,0
:49,6
:57,8
:11,0
:38,5
:45,0
:03,5
39:
39:
:58,0
:24,2
:40,4
$41,7
:49,0
:55,9
:58,2
:00,9
:16,7
:30,4
:34,1
:51,8
:00,0
42:
:13,7
:27,8
42:
:53,0
:58,0
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
:30,3
43:
43:
:53,8
:03,6
:13,3
:14,7
44
:38,0
:39,9
:51,4
:58,2
45:
45:
45:
45:

18,3
18,3

06,5
51,3

03,0

30,5

11,0
14,9
16,4
18,0
22,6

=

=

33,0
37,7

=

30,3
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07,1
12,6

22:02

Klasse

. M35
. M35
. M40
. M45
. M30
. M35
. M35
. MHK
. M35
. MHK
. MHK
. M40
. M45
. WJA
. M35
. M30
. MHK
. MHK
. M30
. MHK
. M30
. M40
. M50
. M50
. M35
. MHK
. M40
. M40
. M45
. WJIA
. M35
. MHK
. W35
. MHK
. M45
. M45
. M55
. M40
. MHK
. M35
. M35
. W45
. M45
. MHK
. M40
. M45
. M45
. W45
. M40
. M40
. M45
. M35
. W45
. MJA
18,1 10.
28,4 12.

M40
M35
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57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

1009.

110.

111.

112.
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Name
76 Kroning
109 Koch
81 Seiffert
122 Jurgschat
132 Sinner
114 Bopp
58 Retzek
3 Schartl
940 Jung
221 Moszczynski
209 Bachmann
887 Klaiber
70 Strecker
918 Minch
92 Bopp
893 Bauer
899 Nicholas
928 Diehl
930 Funffinger
120 Fritzius
889 Kling
931 Theis
897 Leibner
925 Kocatiirk
47 Kohler
125 Leinberger
167 Kiithn
90 Kihn
895 Ueberall
923 Zissler
54 Latta
891 Kopf
244 Schindler
240 Betz
941 Hannig
919 Ruppert
51 Haizmann
66 Weidig
56 Moller
938 Schafer
86 Grin
177 Koch
922 Walther
924 Peuker
186 Dopfner
230 Ludwig
883 Janak
111 Alles-Theis
59 Rost
190 Hannig
239 Welle-Scharmann
78 Ritzel
126 Neugebauer
886 Eikenroth
939 Kroger
131 Schulz

03.06.2006

www.oberhessencup.de

17. Dorflauf in Geiss-Nidda am 03.06.06

Vorname
Toralf
Inge
Helmut
Dieter
Alexander
Bernd
Reiner
Reinhard
Jens

Jan
Christa
Thomas
Adam
Klaus
Achim
Max

Jon
Silke
Karl-Heinz
Oliver
Elvira
Walter
Christian
Bilent
Michael
Harald
Diana
Steffen
Horst
Detlef
Evelyn
Otto
Martina
Viola
Thomas
Wolfgang
Kirsten
Barbara
Helmut
Gerald
Michael
Martin
Michael
Wolfgang
Judith
Roland
Kein Daniel
Petra
Thomas
Heinz
Heike
Melanie
Sabrina
Gunter
Achim
Hans

www.modellbahnhof-stockheim.de

Ergebnisliste

1968
1963
1949
1953
1969
1963
1950
1955
1970
1989
1955
1964
1948
1959
1963
1975
1951
1967
1954
1966
1946
1948
1977
1965
1962
1958
1982
1970
1961
1953
1956
1952
1972
1981
1971
1953
1958
1959
1962
1960
1973
1971
1966
1947
1974
1962
1992
1959
1964
1945
1960
1971
1983
1943
1982
1950

222352 £ 3343533333 8383:323:832+4%:3234+%4%34%3832323:384%323:33882:3832=98:352:34%:33833:33824+423:3821:321321:323H352823824:58

Verein

LLT Wallernhausen

TG 1848 Laubach

LLT Wallernhausen
TGV Schotten

TGV Schotten

TGV Schotten

LG Altenstadt

ASC Marathon Friedberg
TV Geiss-Nidda

TV Echzell

TV Echzell

TGV Schotten

LG Ranstadt

TV Echzell

Milon Sport-Hirzenhain
LG Reinhardswald
Ulrichstein Joggers
Laufteam Gedern

TG Gross-Karben

TGV Schotten

ASC Marathon Friedberg
TG Gross-Karben

TV Rainrod

TV Geiss-Nidda
Laufteam TTV Selters
TGV Schotten

TV Rainrod

LT Florstadt

TV Echzell

Schnecke & Co

LG Altenstadt
Offenbacher LC

BSG Sparkasse Oberhessen
TV Rainrod

TV Geiss-Nidda

LT Unterreichenbach
LG Altenstadt

LG Altenstadt

LG Altenstadt

LT Florstadt

LSF Bidingen

Schnecke & Co

TV Kefenrod

Fit-Inn Heldenbergen
SV Chattia Ulrichstein
Horloftal

TGV Schotten

LG Altenstadt

TV 07 Geiss-Nidda
TGV Schotten

LLT Wallernhausen
TGV Schotten

LGV Marathon Giessen
Team PCW

TGV Schotten

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam
www.top-time.de
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Bruttozeit
45:35,4 13.
45:42,1 1.
45:42,8 2.
45:43,6 3.
45:52,6 14.
45:56,4 11.
45:57,4 3.
46:04,6 4.
46:24,0 15.
46:24,8 1.
46:35,7 1.
46:43,3 12.
46:45,9 4.
46:52,8 10.
46:58,7 13.
47:00,8 5.
47:07,7 5.
47:23,6 2.
47:27,3 5.
47:30,7 14.
47:33,1 1.
47:34,5 6.
47:54,4 12.
47:54,9 15.
47:56,1 16.
47:59,2 11.
48:00,8 1.
48:02,0 16.
48:06,7 12.
48:09,6 6.
48:15,2 2
48:30,0 7
48:33,7 1
48:39,4 2
48:48,7 17
49:02,6 8
49:08,4 4
49:10,7 5
49:23,7 17
49:26,3 13
49:28,8 6
49:34,6 18
49:36,5 18
49:42,2 7
49:53,1 2
49:56,2 19
50:11,5 2
50:13,3 6
50:14,2 20
50:17,1 1
50:19,1 7
50:21,3 3
50:29,7 3
50:30,6 2
50:31,1 13
50:57,4 8

22:02

Klasse
M35
W40
M55
M50
M35
M40
M55
M50
M35
MJB
W50
M40
M55
M45
M40
M30
M55
W35
M50
M40
W60
M55
MHK
M40
M40
M45
WHK
M35
M45
M50

. W50
. M50
. W30
. WHK
. M35
. M50
. W45
. W45
. M40
. M45
. M30
. M35
. M40
. M55
. W30
. M40
. MJB
. W45
. M40
. M60
. W45
. W35
. WHK
. M60
. MHK
. M55



Platz
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
l46.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.

Seite 3

Name

219 Gontermann

63 Schuhmacher
235 Reck
206 EBR-Leim

38 Lofink
171 Schneider

1 Luh
227 Lepnik

55 Meister
238 Seligmann
936 Seifert

64 Stieglitz
116 Doll
150 Hofmann
254 Heinzel

4 Kramer

85 Euler

48 Haub-Depel
163 Knoche
243 Daniel

11 Reichhold
932 Dressel
256 Mickler-Strauch
124 Leinberger

68 Schauermann
166 Jachmann

5 Miinch
106 Tilger

87 Kempel
926 Kocatiirk
892 Kopf

74 Donges
921 Rohde
927 Kocatiirk
162 Steinmark

33 Zink
176 KeBler
192 Uhl
884 Glidelhofer
191 Klos
197 Kohlheyer
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17. Dorflauf in Geiss-Nidda am 03.06.06

Vorname
Heidi
Inge
Werner
Lioba
Barbara
Birgit
Michaela
Gutrun
Gerald
Tina
Sirko
Christiane
Iris
Ralf
Dana
Arno
Andrea
Roswitha
Stefan
Barbara
Reiner
Holger
Rolf
Sigrid
Marion
Verena
Petra
Peter
Natalie
Ibrahim
Rita
Gerhard
Claudia
Benny
Dennis
Wolfgang
Christoph
Thomas
Ernst
Rolf Gerhard
Sieglinde

www.modellbahnhof-stockheim.de

Ergebnisliste

1960
1948
1933
1954
1963
1969
1969
1945
1962
1956
1936
1958
1967
1955
1965
1972
1972
1954
1963
1963
1959
1970
1956
1969
1957
1985
1960
1960
1976
1972
1953
1937
1963
1994
1978
1953
1963
1962
1951
1930
1940
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Verein

TV Echzell

LG Altenstadt

LG Altenstadt

TV Echzell
Laufteam Gedern

TV Rainrod

ASC Licherwald
KSV Klein-Karben
LG Altenstadt

TGV Schotten

LT Obbornhofen

LG Altenstadt

TGV Schotten

TV 06 Berstadt

LG Altenstadt

BSG Sparkasse Oberhessen
LSF Biidingen
Laufteam TV Ober-Moérlen
TV Nidda

TGV Schotten

FF Kaichen
Feuerwehr Schoneck
LG Ranstadt

TGV Schotten

LG Ranstadt

TV Rainrod

BSG Sparkasse Oberhessen
RCO3 Ilbenstadt
LSF Biidingen

TV Geiss-Nidda
Offenbacher LC

LLT Wallernhausen
Team RSK Erlensee
Bruchenbricken

TV Kefenrod

GV Concordia 1839 Wollstadt

LT Gedern
Alfterer SC
LT Gedern
LG Ranstadt

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam
www.top-time.de
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=

Bruttozeit

51:
51:
:50,1
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:

51

52

52

54
54
54

54:
55:
55:
55:
56:
:09,6
56:
56:

56

57

58
58
58
58

59:

:02

:03:
:06:

:40,5
52:
:55,8
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
:11,4
:13,3
:27,9
47,3 1.
10,0 10.
44,2 4.
56,2 11.

5. M45

4. W30

8. M30
56,4 6.

1

5

00,0
07,5

51,0
58,6
33,2
37,4
38,8

N

45,1

58,1
59,1
01,3
14,7
18,8
19,2
21,5
52,7
54,2

[ N
o 0 N b

04,1 1

49,3

:01,5
58:

17,3

22:02
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Klasse

. W45
. W55
. M70
. W50
. W40
. W35
. W35
. W60
. M40
. W50

M70

. W45
. W35

M50

. W40
. M30
. W30
. W50
. M40
. W40
. M45
. M35
. M50

W35
w45
WHK
w45

W50

. M65
. W40
:25,5 3.
:30,1 14.
:50,7 11.
:59,8 23.
20,9 24.
:58,4 9.
49,0 1.
15,7 1.

MJB
MHK
M50
M40
M40
M55
M75
W65



